
LEAP Agility Club

Saturday, March 27, 2021

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Zach Davis Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsXFPB

8001 Riot, Papillon, Arlene CollinsXFB

8004 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8009 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFA

8024 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda XFB

12006 Bristol, Cocker Spaniel, Charlene BushXFA

12013 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayXFA

12014 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterXFB

12015 Patriot, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen  

Burke

XFB

12016 Lily, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen BurkeXFB

12019 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12027 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12029 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzXFB

16 10Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldXFPB

16012 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassXFPB

16019 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiXFPB

16021 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

XFPB

16032 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerXFPB

16038 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonXFPB

12021 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanXFA

16011 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinXFB

16020 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisXFA

16024 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

XFA

20 16Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiXFPA

20002 Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerXFA

20003 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesXFB

20004 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea SarnikXFA

20007 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseXFB

20011 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

20016 Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana JahnXFA

20018 Lincoln, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosXFA

20027 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonXFB

20028 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinXFB

20039 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekXFA

20054 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettXFA

20058 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuXFB

20059 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiXFB

20061 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

20062 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanXFB

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24005 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliXFB

24008 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiXFB

24012 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonXFB

24015 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinXFB

FAST Novice A/B/P

Zach Davis Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail TranoyNBF

8019 Checkers, Havanese, Sylvia Cordero-SkidmoreNBF

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderNPF

12004 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonNBF

12020 Jake, Border Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNBF

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16008 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Erika DukeNPF

16014 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceNPF

16002 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderNBF

16016 Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNBF

16025 Quick, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzNBF

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaNPF

20006 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryNBF

20014 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNBF

20015 Rivet, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsNBF

20020 Zen, Border Collie, Denise SpampinatoNBF

20030 Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeNBF

20032 Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverNBF
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20033 Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura RollinsNBF

20050 Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersNBF

20052 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekNBF

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Jasper, Belgian Malinois, Crystal UtzNAF

24004 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNBF

24009 Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNBF

FAST Open/Open P

Zach Davis Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenOF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Skylar, Cairn Terrier, Kathy OnoratoOF

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteOF

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonOFP

20017 Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie CuiffoOF

20035 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOF

20047 Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKayOF

20060 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceOF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisOF

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Zach Davis Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Dickson, Havanese, Sylvia Cordero-SkidmoreAXPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Goalie, Cairn Terrier, Ivy CohenAXPB

8013 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXPB

8014 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyAXPB

8016 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXPB

8020 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8025 Nicky, Cairn Terrier, Kathy OnoratoAXPB

8001 Riot, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXB

8003 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerAXB

8004 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8007 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenAXB

8015 Harry, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

8021 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8024 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12004 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonAXA

12009 Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXA

12013 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayAXA

12018 Nikki, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaAXA

12028 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXPB

12001 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXB

12005 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda AXB

12006 Bristol, Cocker Spaniel, Charlene BushAXB

12008 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

12011 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXB

12014 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXB

12015 Patriot, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen  

Burke

AXB

12016 Lily, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen BurkeAXB

12019 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12024 Jackie, All American, Teresa BrogdenAXB

12026 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12027 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12029 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXB

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXPA

16002 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderAXA

16004 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteAXA

16016 Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXA

16025 Quick, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXA

16031 Sierra, All American, Rena DershowitzAXA

16005 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXPB

16007 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldAXPB

16009 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleAXPB

16012 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXPB

16018 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXPB

16019 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXPB

Page 2 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16021 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXPB

16022 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAXPB

16028 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXPB

16030 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16032 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAXPB

16033 Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna BoutillierAXPB

16034 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXPB

16036 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann BachelleAXPB

16037 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXPB

16038 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXPB

16040 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXPB

12021 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXB

12022 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16011 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXB

16015 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXB

16020 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16023 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16024 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Zuke, German Shepherd Dog, Mavis AdamAXPA

20004 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea SarnikAXA

20018 Lincoln, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXA

20039 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekAXA

20047 Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXA

20048 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXA

20049 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXA

20062 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanAXA

20013 Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesAXPB

20021 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20034 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiAXPB

20042 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishAXPB

20063 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20002 Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAXB

20003 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesAXB

20006 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXB

20007 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20008 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20010 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20011 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

20016 Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana JahnAXB

20019 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20023 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXB

20027 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20028 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXB

20029 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXB

20041 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerAXB

20043 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXB

20044 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXB

20045 Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerAXB

20046 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20053 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20054 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettAXB

20058 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20059 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20060 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

20061 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20064 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20070 Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXA

20038 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXB

24003 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXB

24007 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXB

24008 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

24011 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24012 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24013 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

24014 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24015 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXB

24016 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Zach Davis Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuinessOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Cara, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroOA

12017 Skylar, Cairn Terrier, Kathy OnoratoOA

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceOAP

16041 Molly, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersOAP

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16001 FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20017 Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie CuiffoOA

20026 Jack, Australian Shepherd, James StandishOA

20032 Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverOA

20033 Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura RollinsOA

20052 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekOA

20055 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Zach Davis Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail TranoyNAB

8019 Checkers, Havanese, Sylvia Cordero-SkidmoreNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Jake, Border Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNAB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16008 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Erika DukeNAP

16013 JJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann BachelleNAP

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaNAP

20015 Rivet, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsNAB

20020 Zen, Border Collie, Denise SpampinatoNAB

20024 Trixie, Border Collie, Ellie HughesNAB

20030 Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeNAB

20035 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNAB

20050 Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersNAB

20056 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa LoomisNAB

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNAB

24009 Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAB

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Zach Davis Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Dickson, Havanese, Sylvia Cordero-SkidmoreAJPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJA

8008 Goalie, Cairn Terrier, Ivy CohenAJPB

8013 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAJPB

8014 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyAJPB

8016 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAJPB

8020 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8001 Riot, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXJB

8003 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerAXJB

8004 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8007 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenAXJB

8015 Harry, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

8021 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8024 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Bailey, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXJA

12013 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayAXJA

12025 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAJPB

12028 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AJPB

12001 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXJB

12005 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda AXJB

12006 Bristol, Cocker Spaniel, Charlene BushAXJB

12008 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

12011 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXJB

12014 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXJB

12015 Patriot, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen  

Burke

AXJB

12016 Lily, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathleen BurkeAXJB

12019 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12024 Jackie, All American, Teresa BrogdenAXJB

12026 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12027 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12029 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXJB

16 29Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAJPA

16002 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderAXJA

16004 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteAXJA

16016 Cato, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXJA

16025 Quick, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXJA

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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16005 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAJPB

16007 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldAJPB

16009 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleAJPB

16012 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAJPB

16018 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16019 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAJPB

16021 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AJPB

16022 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAJPB

16028 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAJPB

16030 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16032 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAJPB

16033 Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna BoutillierAJPB

16034 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAJPB

16035 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAJPB

16036 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann BachelleAJPB

16037 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAJPB

16038 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAJPB

16040 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAJPB

12021 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXJB

16011 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXJB

16015 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

16020 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16023 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16024 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXJB

20 37Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiAJPA

20037 Zuke, German Shepherd Dog, Mavis AdamAJPA

20004 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea SarnikAXJA

20023 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJA

20045 Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerAXJA

20047 Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJA

20049 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJA

20062 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanAXJA

20021 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

20042 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishAJPB

20063 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20002 Paige, Golden Retriever, Amanda MullerAXJB

20003 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesAXJB

20006 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXJB

20007 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20008 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20010 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20011 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

20016 Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana JahnAXJB

20019 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20027 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20028 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinAXJB

20029 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXJB

20039 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekAXJB

20041 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerAXJB

20043 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXJB

20044 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXJB

20046 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20048 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20053 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20054 Trixie, Portuguese Water Dog, Trish ParrettAXJB

20058 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

20059 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20060 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

20061 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20064 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20070 Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB

24003 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJB

24005 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXJB

24007 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXJB

24008 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

24011 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24012 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

24013 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

24015 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXJB

24016 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly BurchstedAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Zach Davis Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuinessOJP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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12004 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie HendersonOAJ

12012 Cara, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroOAJ

12017 Skylar, Cairn Terrier, Kathy OnoratoOAJ

12018 Nikki, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaOAJ

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16008 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Erika DukeOJP

16001 FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiOAJ

16031 Sierra, All American, Rena DershowitzOAJ

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20013 Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesOJP

20051 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaOJP

20017 Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie CuiffoOAJ

20018 Lincoln, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosOAJ

20024 Trixie, Border Collie, Ellie HughesOAJ

20026 Jack, Australian Shepherd, James StandishOAJ

20032 Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverOAJ

20033 Miz Biscuit, Golden Retriever, Laura RollinsOAJ

20052 Crest, Border Collie, Terri CesarekOAJ

20055 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOAJ

20056 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa LoomisOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Zach Davis Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Tink, Cairn Terrier, Gail TranoyNAJB

8019 Checkers, Havanese, Sylvia Cordero-SkidmoreNAJB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16013 JJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann BachelleNAJP

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20015 Rivet, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsNAJB

20020 Zen, Border Collie, Denise SpampinatoNAJB

20030 Rory, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeNAJB

20035 Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNAJB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Jasper, Belgian Malinois, Crystal UtzNAJA

24004 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNAJB

24009 Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


